DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

GUNTEK LIMITED

GUNTER UK LIMITED

GUNTERT LIMITED

GUNTHORPE FISH BAR LIMITED
GUNTON GRANGE LIMITED

GUNTON GRANGE LIMITED

GUNYON CONTRACTS LIMITED
GUPTOVIC CONSULTING LTD
GURDEV CATERING LIMITED
GURDEV CATERING LIMITED
GURDIP MAHAL LTD

GURDIP MAHAL LTD

GURIDIAL LIMITED

GURKHA CORNER RESTAURANT LTD
GURKHAS & CO (HOUNSLOW) LTD
GURKHAS & CO (HOUNSLOW) LTD
GURKHA VILLA LIMITED

GURKHA VILLAGE LTD

GURKIRPA LIMITED

GURMETTI LIMITED

GURNARD PRE-SCHOOL

GURNEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
GURNEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
GURNEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
GURNEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
GURNEY HARDEN SOLICITORS LIMITED
GURNEY NUTTING LIMITED
GURREY MOTORS LIMITED
GURUGANESH LIMITED

GURU IT LIMITED

GURU KRUPA (G.K.) LTD

GURU MARKETING LIMITED

GURU RAI LIMITED

GURU RAI LIMITED

GURU SINGH LIMITED

GURU SPEAK LIMITED

GURU TRADING (UK) LIMITED
GUS BROUGHAM LOGISTICS LIMITED
GUS BROUGHAM LOGISTICS LIMITED
GU619 SMOKES LTD.

GU619 SMOKES LTD.

GUSSO LIMITED

GUSSO LIMITED

GUSTAVO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GUSTO PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
GUSTO PUB CO LIMITED
GUTBUCKET LIMITED

GU3 WINDOW SUPPLIES LTD
GUTHRIE & HOWE LIMITED
GUTHRIE & HOWE LIMITED
GUTHRIE & HOWE LIMITED
GUTHRIECOURT PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED
GUTOWSKI-SERVICEGROUP LTD
GUTOWSKI-SERVICEGROUP LTD
GUTTERING SERVICES LIMITED

02388310
06254110
06635875
07616522
06233738
06233738
07677137
08198990
08555407
08555407
06075324
06075324
08087176
07349328
08515541
08515541
07762871
07003319
06585476
08088988
07390218
08066997
08066997
08066997
08066997
06586472
01883844
07229771
07591028
08463428
08200534
06813089
07750798
07750798
04931207
05232148
07659805
08550866
08550866
08037871
08037871
08555221
08555221
06945980
08016145
05828664
07429735
07572490
06511252
06511252
06511252
01947233

08548500
08548500
01156066
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29/05/2013
03/06/2013
04/06/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
04/06/2013
31/05/2013
04/06/2013
04/06/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
03/06/2013
31/05/2013
03/06/2013
04/06/2013
04/06/2013
31/05/2013
02/06/2013
03/06/2013
04/06/2013
31/05/2013
31/05/2013
31/05/2013
31/05/2013
03/06/2013
03/06/2013
29/05/2013
03/06/2013
31/05/2013
31/05/2013
03/06/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
03/06/2013
02/06/2013
30/05/2013
30/05/2013
30/05/2013
03/06/2013
03/06/2013
04/06/2013
04/06/2013
04/06/2013
31/05/2013
29/05/2013
04/06/2013
30/05/2013
03/06/2013
03/06/2013
03/06/2013
04/06/2013

29/05/2013
29/05/2013
04/06/2013

GUWIL LTD

GUYAN & ASSOCIATES LTD

GUY & CO (WEST MIDLANDS) LIMITED

GUY & JOE ICE CREAM LTD

GUYFORD CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED
GUY GIBSON LEISUREWEAR LIMITED

GUY MACHINERY LIMITED

GUY MCCULLOUGH BUILDING SERVICES
LTD.

GUY PARKIN LIMITED

GUY REYNOLDS CONSULTANCY LIMITED
GUYS CLIFFE PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
GUYS FLUSHING SERVICES LTD

GUY'S GIFT

GUY'S GIFT

GUY'S GIFT

GUY'S GIFT

GUYTON CARE HOMES LIMITED

GUYTP LIMITED

GUY TUIJN LIMITED

GVA CORPORATE AVIATION SERVICES LTD

G.V. BARKER (INSULATION) LIMITED

G V CENTRAL HEATING & PLUMBING
LIMITED

G.V. CLOTHING LIMITED

GVESNER FINE ART LTD.

GVESNER FINE ART LTD.

GVG CONSULTANTS (UK) LIMITED

GVH ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

GVH ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

GVH SALES LIMITED

G-VIS LIMITED

G V JOHNSON ORTHOPAEDICS LTD.

GVN UK LIMITED

GVOID LIMITED

GVR REGULATORY SERVICES LTD

GVR REGULATORY SERVICES LTD

GVS HIRE LTD

GvV20 LTD

GvV20 LTD

GWA SERVICES LIMITED

GW ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED

G WALKER TRANSPORT LIMITED

GWARCOED ESTATE MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LIMITED

G. WATKINS & SON LIMITED

G W AUTO REPAIRS LIMITED

GWB ASSOCIATES LIMITED

GW BODYSHOP (UK) LIMITED

GWCARE LIMITED

GWCARE LIMITED

GWCARE LIMITED

GWC CONSULTING LIMITED

G W CERAMICS LIMITED

G.W.CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED

G W COX & CO ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED

07650345
06347801
05835492
05608641
03753275
02340076
05548235
03419121

08087600
08483923
07246456
07619337
06780060
06780060
06780060
06780060
04650642
08357393
05522420
06250317
03989692
06996180

08069209
08553963
08553963
07616324
08548832
08548832
05597668
03205226
07655530
06915077
06353172
08089959
08089959
06229393
08548542
08548542
05139593
06915669
07793611
07271588

03782370
07616630
03824591
07345880
08546979
08546979
08546979
06883920
06991460
04753404
04050097

31/05/2013
31/05/2013
03/06/2013
04/06/2013
31/05/2013
03/06/2013
04/06/2013
29/05/2013

30/05/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
30/05/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
03/06/2013
31/05/2013
01/06/2013
31/05/2013
29/05/2013

04/06/2013
03/06/2013
03/06/2013
29/05/2013
30/05/2013
30/05/2013
04/06/2013
01/06/2013
03/06/2013
31/05/2013
31/05/2013
01/06/2013
31/05/2013
30/05/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
03/06/2013
04/06/2013
04/06/2013
02/06/2013

04/06/2013
29/05/2013
31/05/2013
31/05/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
31/05/2013
30/05/2013
29/05/2013
29/05/2013
31/05/2013



